CURRICULUM VITAE

Name
Date of birth

Summary:

Positions held:

2019...

2016-2019
2011-2015
2009-20M

Education:
2007-2008
2000-2005

Mikus Freimanis
11.03.1982

Extensive experience in real
estate industry since year
2002 with investment,
commercial and residential
properties. Proven track
record in sales, letting,
valuation, budgeting, due
diligence, asset and property
management, and real estate
development.

Merks, Head of Real estate development

Bonava Latvija, Real estate development manager

Ektornet Latvia, Asset manager, Head of lettings team

LASCO Investment, Commercial Real estate lettings negotiator

Riga Technical University, non-degree education in Real estate valuation
RISEBA University, Bachelor's degree in E-commerce

Number of shares of AS Merko Ehitus: O (zero)

Occupations in managements of companies: none



